Inductors
A
PI D
elevan
967
A
Lead
Size Lead

807-4590-565K	 4590-565K	 5600	 4.24	 0.39
807-4590-685K	 4590-685K	 6800	 5.75	 0.34
807-4590-825K	 4590-825K	 8200	 6.44	 0.32
807-4590-106K	 4590-106K	 10000	 7.3	 0.3
807-4590-126K	 4590-126K	 12000	 9.34	 0.26
807-4590-156K	 4590-156K	 15000	 10.7	 0.25
807-4590-186K	 4590-186K	 18000	 14.8	 0.21
807-4590-226K	 4590-226K	 22000	 18	 0.19
807-4590-276K	 4590-276K	 27000	 22.7	 0.17
807-4590-396K	 4590-396K	 39000	 29.7	 0.15
807-4590-476K	 4590-476K	 47000	 33.7	 0.14
807-4590-566K	 4590-566K	 56000	 38	 0.13
807-4590-686K	 4590-686K	 68000	 52.8	 0.11
807-4590-826K	 4590-826K	 82000	 67.3	 0.1
807-4590-107K	 4590-107K	 100000	 76	 0.09
807-DC780-102L	 DC780-102L	 1	 0.003	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-152L	 DC780-152L	 1.5	 0.003	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-222L	 DC780-222L	 2.2	 0.004	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-272L	 DC780-272L	 2.7	 0.005	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-332L	 DC780-332L	 3.3	 0.005	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-472L	 DC780-472L	 4.7	 0.005	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-562L	 DC780-562L	 5.6	 0.006	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-682L	 DC780-682L	 6.8	 0.007	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-822L	 DC780-822L	 8.2	 0.007	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-103K	 DC780-103K	 10	 0.009	 11.4	 0.620
807-DC780-153K	 DC780-153K	 15	 0.013	 9	 0.625
807-DC780-223K	 DC780-223K	 22	 0.019	 7.2	 0.630
807-DC780-273K	 DC780-273K	 27	 0.026	 5.5	 0.546
807-DC780-333K	 DC780-333K	 33	 0.029	 5.5	 0.546
807-DC780-473K	 DC780-473K	 47	 0.035	 5.5	 0.625
807-DC780-563K	 DC780-563K	 56	 0.039	 5.5	 0.625
807-DC780-823K	 DC780-823K	 82	 0.06	 4.8	 0.656
807-DC780-104K	 DC780-104K	 100	 0.08	 4	 0.593
807-DC780-124K	 DC780-124K	 120	 0.09	 4	 0.593
807-DC780-154K	 DC780-154K	 150	 0.098	 4	 0.593
807-DC780-184K	 DC780-184K	 180	 0.11	 4	 0.593
807-DC780-224K	 DC780-224K	 220	 0.15	 2.8	 0.593
807-DC780-274K	 DC780-274K	 270	 0.213	 2	 0.562
807-DC780-334K	 DC780-334K	 330	 0.305	 1.6	 0.590
807-DC780-394K	 DC780-394K	 390	 0.32	 1.6	 0.590
807-DC780-474K	 DC780-474K	 470	 0.355	 1.6	 0.590
807-DC780-564K	 DC780-564K	 560	 0.388	 1.6	 0.590
807-DC780-684K	 DC780-684K	 680	 0.43	 1.6	 0.590
807-DC780-824K	 DC780-824K	 820	 0.59	 1.3	 0.590
807-DC780-105K	 DC780-105K	 1000	 0.818	 1	 0.590
807-DC780-125K	 DC780-125K	 1200	 1.14	 0.8	 0.590
807-DC780-225K	 DC780-225K	 2200	 1.54	 0.8	 0.590
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics